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ACROSS
1. Brand icon
5. The classic hairy thunderer

9.
12

Remains vase

. Cut out an organ
13.
14.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
23.
25.
26.
27.
31.
32.
35.
38.
40.
41.
43.
44,
45.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Ventilate i

Maiden name

Bailey's angel and Justice Thomas
Proto blackboard

Spud [

Banded stones

Borough Island

Workshops in Cherbourg
They have stages and screens
Auld Scots since

Scorch

Receiver of bestowed lands
Problem-solve

A bit, musically

Not digital

Earlier will prey m

Gravy's first name

Flattened at the poles
Solitary prefix

Magnate Onassis
Laryngismus...

React mixed-up to a box
Tune

Please pass this

When you've eaten enough
Appertains

52. Speaks theatrically 1
DOW

CONDU A WNE

Gives milk? 1

In a 41ACROSS manner
Sharply conspicuous

Tom Mix genre

Bites the tongue

Primordial goddess of note
Vengeance-seeking son of myth
Hourly fees

What to do when you misspeak

. Message transmitter
. Tidies up m

. Aural cavity

. Mexican shawl
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22. Creepily

24. Overactor

26. Anarchist's nemesis
28. Shakespearian fuss

29. Haggle

30. Punctuated with bumps
33. Forming chains

34. Elegaicists

35. Classic early-warning acronym
36. Raconter

37. Flew a plane

38. Cajoles

39. Assessed for a grade m
42. Cold sound

45. Green victuals fellow
46. Mil. crowd-pleasers
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10

11

12

15

18

21

25

35
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41 42 43
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